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Unit Class

Deep Run Group A 75 68 143 75 74 149 66 64 97.5 64 60 93 190.5 78 77 116.25 72 70 106.5 222.8 413.25 70.525 0 70.525 85.26 1

Kellam Group A 66 64 130 70 67 137 72 71 107.25 72 70 106.5 213.8 62 62 93 68 69 102.75 195.8 409.5 67.65 0 67.65 83.83 2

Landstown Group A 64 61 125 72 70 142 67 65 99 67 64 98.25 197.3 72 70 106.5 63 57 90 196.5 393.75 66.075 0 66.075 83.04 3

Holston Group A 68 66 134 67 65 132 65 62 95.25 57 52 81.75 177 64 59 92.25 66 60 94.5 186.8 363.75 62.975 0 62.975 81.49 4

New Kent Group A 61 60 121 64 63 127 62 61 92.25 55 50 78.75 171 57 52 81.75 60 53 84.75 166.5 337.5 58.55 0 58.55 79.28 5

Altavista Group A 63 63 126 56 56 112 63 56 89.25 53 49 76.5 165.8 55 56 83.25 62 55 87.75 171 336.75 57.475 0 57.475 78.74 6

Charlottesville Group A 58 55 113 60 55 115 58 56 85.5 60 56 87 172.5 56 54 82.5 59 52 83.25 165.8 338.25 56.625 0 56.625 78.31 7

Gretna Group A 55 53 108 52 53 105 52 51 77.25 51 47 73.5 150.8 52 53 78.75 54 50 78 156.8 307.5 52.05 0 52.05 76.03 8

James Monroe Group A 53 52 105 53 51 104 50 48 73.5 50 45 71.25 144.8 53 54 80.25 50 43 69.75 150 294.75 50.375 0 50.375 75.19 9

Cox Group AA 79 74 153 80 79 159 78 75 114.75 77 75 114 228.8 85 82 125.25 75 73 111 236.3 465 77.7 0 77.7 88.85 1

Princess Anne Group AA 80 75 155 78 77 155 76 74 112.5 74 72 109.5 222 82 80 121.5 73 67 105 226.5 448.5 75.85 0 75.85 87.93 2

Franklin County Group AA 78 78 156 71 69 140 74 72 109.5 79 77 117 226.5 74 73 110.25 74 69 107.25 217.5 444 74 0 74 87.00 3

Brookville Group AA 81 76 157 74 71 145 71 69 105 69 66 101.25 206.3 80 79 119.25 67 61 96 215.3 421.5 72.35 0 72.35 86.18 4

Virginia Group AA 70 67 137 63 62 125 68 65 99.75 68 65 99.75 199.5 58 58 87 69 63 99 186 385.5 64.75 0 64.75 82.38 5

Bath County Group AA 62 58 120 65 61 126 64 61 93.75 65 63 96 189.8 61 60 90.75 64 58 91.5 182.3 372 61.8 0 61.8 80.90 6

Bassett Group AAA 88 85 173 84 83 167 82 82 123 84 82 124.5 247.5 88 86 130.5 83 79 121.5 252 499.5 83.95 0 83.95 91.98 1

Ocean Lakes Group AAA 82 79 161 81 81 162 77 74 113.25 80 79 119.25 232.5 81 83 123 74 70 108 231 463.5 78.65 0 78.65 89.33 2

Harrisonburg Group AAA 83 80 163 76 72 148 67 67 100.5 69 67 102 202.5 73 71 108 79 74 114.75 222.8 425.25 73.625 0 73.625 86.81 3

Radford Group AAA 77 77 154 69 69 138 69 68 102.75 70 70 105 207.8 67 63 97.5 71 65 102 199.5 407.25 69.925 0 69.925 84.96 4

Lord Botetourt Group AAA 76 73 149 62 60 122 60 60 90 67 60 95.25 185.3 60 57 87.75 65 59 93 180.8 366 63.7 0 63.7 81.85 5

Hickory Group AAAA 87 87 174 83 80 163 75 73 111 81 80 120.75 231.8 84 84 126 80 77 117.75 243.8 475.5 81.25 0 81.25 90.63 1

Jefferson Forest Group AAAA 81 78 159 77 76 153 74 72 109.5 73 75 111 220.5 65 69 100.5 68 60 96 196.5 417 72.9 0 72.9 86.45 2

Salem Group AAAA 77 76 153 73 69 142 64 64 96 75 72 110.25 206.3 63 64 95.25 58 50 81 176.3 382.5 67.75 0 67.75 83.88 3
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Unit Class Final Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Unit Class

Deep Run Group A 85.26 1 333.5 2 371.75 1 413.25 1 Deep Run Group A

Kellam Group A 83.83 2 343.75 1 332.75 3 409.5 2 Kellam Group A

Landstown Group A 83.04 3 322.25 3 338.5 2 393.75 3 Landstown Group A

Holston Group A 81.49 4 311 4 318.75 4 363.75 4 Holston Group A

New Kent Group A 79.28 5 292 5 293.5 5 337.5 6 New Kent Group A

Altavista Group A 78.74 6 291.75 6 283 6 336.75 7 Altavista Group A

Charlottesville Group A 78.31 7 285.5 7 280.75 7 338.25 5 Charlottesville Group A

Gretna Group A 76.03 8 258.75 8 261.75 8 307.5 8 Gretna Group A

James Monroe Group A 75.19 9 249.75 9 254 9 294.75 9 James Monroe Group A

Cox Group AA 88.85 1 381.75 2 395.25 1 465 1 Cox Group AA

Princess Anne Group AA 87.93 2 377 3 381.5 2 448.5 2 Princess Anne Group AA

Franklin County Group AA 87.00 3 382.5 1 357.5 4 444 3 Franklin County Group AA

Brookville Group AA 86.18 4 363.25 4 360.25 3 421.5 4 Brookville Group AA

Virginia Group AA 82.38 5 336.5 5 311 5 385.5 5 Virginia Group AA

Bath County Group AA 80.90 6 309.75 6 308.25 6 372 6 Bath County Group AA

Bassett Group AAA 91.98 1 420.5 1 419 1 499.5 1 Bassett Group AAA

Ocean Lakes Group AAA 89.33 2 393.5 2 393 2 463.5 2 Ocean Lakes Group AAA

Harrisonburg Group AAA 86.81 3 365.5 3 370.75 3 425.25 3 Harrisonburg Group AAA

Radford Group AAA 84.96 4 361.75 4 337.5 4 407.25 4 Radford Group AAA

Lord Botetourt Group AAA 81.85 5 334.25 5 302.75 5 366 5 Lord Botetourt Group AAA

Hickory Group AAAA 90.63 1 405.75 1 406.75 1 475.5 1 Hickory Group AAAA

Jefferson Forest Group AAAA 86.45 2 379.5 2 349.5 2 417 2 Jefferson Forest Group AAAA

Salem Group AAAA 83.88 3 359.25 3 318.25 3 382.5 3 Salem Group AAAA

Band Placements Music Caption (Ens + GE1+GE2) Visual Caption (Ens + GE1+GE2) General Effect (Mus + Vis)

AWARDS AND ORDINALS RECAP


